FN6433 Rev 3.00 Page 1 of 12
December 10, 2015
FN6433
Rev 3.00
December 10, 2015
ISL9001A
LDO with Low ISUPPLY, High PSRR
 DATASHEET

FN6433 Rev 3.00 Page 2 of 12
December 10, 2015
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2) PART MARKING
VO VOLTAGE (V)
(Note 3)
TEMP
RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL9001AIRBZ-T EBB 1.5 -40 to +85 8 Ld 2x3 DFN L8.2x3
ISL9001AIRCZ-T EBC 1.8 -40 to +85 8 Ld 2x3 DFN L8.2x3
ISL9001AIRFZ-T EBD 2.5 -40 to +85 8 Ld 2x3 DFN L8.2x3
ISL9001AIRJZ-T EBE 2.8 -40 to +85 8 Ld 2x3 DFN L8.2x3
ISL9001AIRKZ-T EBF 2.85 -40 to +85 8 Ld 2x3 DFN L8.2x3
ISL9001AIRLZ-T (No longer
available or supported,
recommended part:
ISL9005AIRKZ-T)
EBG 2.9 -40 to +85 8 Ld 2x3 DFN L8.2x3
ISL9001AIRNZ-T EBJ 3.3 -40 to +85 8 Ld 2x3 DFN L8.2x3
NOTES:
1. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte
tin plate PLUS ANNEAL - e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.
Intersil Pb-free products are MSL classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that meet or exceed the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC